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STAKEHOLDER INTERVIEW LIST  

PICA – Steering Committee 

Lourdes Benedict  Assistant County Administrator  Lbenedict@pinellascounty.org 

Linda McKinnon  Central Florida Behavioral Health Network, 

CEO 

lmckinnon@cfbhn.org 

Dr. Ulyee Choe  Florida Department of Health Pinellas, 

Director 

Ulyee.choe@flhealth.gov 

Sheriff Gualterri  Pinellas County Sheriff rgualtieri@pcsonet.com 

Behavioral Health  

April Lott Directions for Living CEO  alott@directionsforliving.org 

Asha Terminello Agency for Community Treatment CEO aterminello@actsfl.org 

Ashley Muchnick HCA Largo Medical Center, VP of 

Behavioral Health Services 

Ashley.Muchnick@hcahealthcare.com 

Barbara Daire Suncoast Center Inc, CEO barbarad@suncoastcenter.org 

Denise Whitfield NAMI Pinellas, Executive Director  dwhitfield@nami-pinellas.org 

Dr. Dianne Clarke Operation PAR, CEO  dclarke@operpar.org 

Gail Ryder Baycare Behavioral Health, VP  gail.ryder@baycare.org 

Gary McMath Boley Centers Inc, CEO  gary.macmatch@boleycenters.org 

James Dates Westcare- Gulfcoast of Florida, Area 

Director 

James.dates@westcare.com 

Josh Rodriguez Windmoor Healthcare, CEO  Joshua.rodriguez@uhsinc.com 

Maxine Booker Personal Enrichment for Mental Health 

Services, CEO  

mbooker@pemhs.org 
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Dr. Sandra Braham Gulfcoast Jewish Family Services, CEO  Sandra.braham@gcjfs.org 

Freddy Morello  Vincent House freddy@vincenthouse.com 

Danny Burgess  Veterans, Bay Pines Executive Director  ExDir@fdva.state.fl.us 

Justice  

Bob Dillinger Public Defender 6th Judicial Court bdilling@co.pinellas.fl.us 

Bernie McCabe State Attorney 6th Judicial Court  bmccabe@co.pinellas.fl.us 

Judge Farnell  Drug Court Judge  727-464-7350 

Judge Patrice Moore Dependency Judge  727-464-7335 

Judge Jack Hellinger  727-582-7200 

Judge Campbell  Probate Court Judge  727-582-7734 

Keela Samis  General Magistrate  ksamis@jud6.org 

Jenny Paullin  General Magistrate jpaullin@jud6.org 

Bama Tearney General Magistrate btearney@jud6.org 

Chief Daniel Slaughter Chief of Police Clearwater  Daniel.Slaughter@myclearwater.com 

Chief Jeff Undestad Chief of Police Largo  policechief@largo.com 

Chief Anthony Holloway  Chief of Police St. Petersburg  Anthony.Holloway@stpete.org 

Chief Michael Haworth Chief of Police Pinellas Park  mhaworth@pinellas-park.com 

Chief Robert Kochen Chief of Police Tarpon Springs  rkochen@tspd.us 

 

Dr. Angus Jameson EMS Medical Director  ajameson@co.pinellas.fl.us 

Jim Fogarty Safety and Emergency Services Director  jfogarty@pinellascounty.org  

Dr. Annette Christy  BA Reporting Center Director  achristy@usf.edu 
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Brian Bostick  Eckerd Connects Executive Director Bbostick@eckerd.org 

Beth Houghton  Juvenile Welfare Board, CEO  bhoughton@jwbpinellas.org 

Donna Sicilian  Pinellas County Schools Executive Director 

of Student Services  

siciliand@pcsb.org 

Elodie  Dorso Community Health Centers of Pinellas, CEO  Edorso@HCNetwork.org 

Walter Sachs  Department of Children and Families 

Regional Managing Director  

Walter.sachs@myflfamilies.com 

TBD  Faith and Action for Strength Together, FAST  

 

Susan Myers Homeless Leadership Board, CEO  susanmyers@pinellashomeless.org 

Jennifer Stracick ALPHA House of Pinellas County, Inc. jstracick@alphahousepinellas.org 

Lariana Forsythe CASA - Community Action Stops Abuse, Inc. lforsythe@casa-stpete.org 

Maggie Rogers (Interim ED 

eff. 9/7/18) 

Catholic Charities, Diocese of St. 

Petersburg, Inc 
mrogers@ccdosp.org 

Jane Walker Daystar Life Center Inc.  jane.walker@daystarlife.com 

Lisa M. Davis, Ph.D Family Resources ldavis@family-resources.org 

Ashley Lowery Homeless Empowerment Project (HEP) AshleyL@hepempowers.org 

Kirk Smith  Religious Community Services kirk.smith@rcspinellas.org 

Michael Raposa  Society of St Vincent de Paul, Inc. - RRH Michael@svdpsp.org 
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